Ergebnisse der Sportmatura



U

" 200m Freistil

KOLB 2.41,50
JAWIN 2.45,70
LACHINGER 2.46,30
WALLERST 2.47,00
BOHM 2.49,30
MOSER 2.50,60
EHRENFELLNE 2.53,50
KAUFMANN 2012 2.56,00
FENZL Marcel 2011 2.57,70

SCHMIDBERGER Michael 2013 3.01,20



| o
~ 30m Delphin

KAZEMIZAD 26,05
FENZL 31,30
IIDA 32,70
KUHR 32,70
HOLZNER 33,00
MOSER 33,20
LACHINGER 33,40
EHRENFELLNER 33,40
STANZEL 2000 34,00
WALLERSTORFER Dirk 2001 34,10

KOLB Patrick 2010 34,20



KOLLERER
KOLB
MEINDLHUM
GOLLER
RAGGL
HELMBERGE
SCHEID
ENDL
HUBER
LEOS

Philipp

2014

33,36
34,50
35,00
35,50
35,96
36,70
36,95
37,10
37,10
37,30



MOSER
ROITHINGER
WACHTER
ZEILBERGE
EHRENFELL
SCHMIDBER
BAMMER
WERNER-TUTSC
OHLER

SOSER

50m

Kurt

oph

U
Brust

38,00
39,50
39,64
39,90
39,95
40,10
40,15
40,80
41,15
41,90



=

GLUCK
LEIBETSEDE
ZELLINGER
KOTLABA
FENZL

KOTLABA
BOHM
BAYER

Clemens
Roman

998
2010
2000

29,21
29,54
29,90
30,00
30,00
30,10
30,69
30,69
31,00
31,10



_—a

KAZEMIZAD
FEHRINGER
MEINDLHUM
KOLLERER
GOLLER
NUSSBAUM

HUBER
ZELLINGER
STANZEL

Hannes 1996
Manuel 2000

U
100m Lagen

1.00,54
1.10,20
1.13,40
1.15,80
1.15,88
1.16,74
1.16,75
1.17,31
1.17,43
1.18,25
1.18,30
1.18,30



1.13,58

KREMSMAIF 1.28,70



FEHRINGER
LEIBETSED
HIPPMANN
RADNER
STANZEL
RUTTINGER
ZEILBERGER
BAYER
KARACSONYI

Roman
Peter

1.16,80
1.20,70
1.24.,40
1.25,20
1.26,00
1.26,10
1.26,90
1.27,57
1.27,80
1.27,90



KAZEMIZAD 94,69
FEHRINGER 99,80
CHMEL-GRE 1.02,70
STINGLMAYR 1.03,30
MEINDLHUME 1.04,30
NUSSBAUMER 1.05,41
GOLLER 1.06,37
HOLZNER 1.06,80
ZAUNMAYR Jako 1.07,40

ZELLINGER Moritz 2008 1.07,50



KAZEMIZAD
LASEE
FEHRINGER
STINGLMAY
CHMEL-GRE
KOLB

IIDA
MEINDLHUMER
MARSCHAL
JAWIN

1000m

Manuel

2001

o
Freistil

11.48,95
12.19,70
12.46,00
13.51,86
14.55,00
15.06,00
15.37,70
15.41,00
15.58,00
16.02,90



PRAMMER
PRAMMER
HOFFMAYR
BRANDMAY
ZEILBERGE
LEHNER
ALLINGER
LEHNER
ZEILBERGER
JAKSCH

Iris

Freistil

1995

U

" 800m

10.29,00
11.19,00
11.31,00
11.46,80
11.58,00
11.59,70
12.01,00
12.27,20
12.32,00
12.34,80



/
BRANDMAYR 1.07,00
JAKSCH 1.08,80
ZEILBERGE 1.10,00
PRAMMER 1.10,20
HOFFMAYR 1.13,67
LEHNER 1.14,20
PLOYER 1.16,20
ZEILBERGER 1.16,40
HOFER 2017 1.17,21

RUHRLINGER Nina 2017 1.17,21



HEINRICH
HOSNER
PACHNER
JAKSCH
WISGRILL
PRAXMARE
ZUBIC
SCHWAB
DANMAYR
BRUNNER

Mariella

1.27,40
1.29,44
1.31,30
1.31,50
1.31,90
1.33,90
1.34,60
1.35,00
1.35,74
1.36,32



PRAMMEEF

PFLAUM

SEIFERT

RIGOTTI




=

PRAMMER
BRANDMAY
ZEILBERGE
JAKSCH
HOSNER
PRAMMER
ALLINGER
LEHNER
HEINRICH
LEHNER

Ines

1.13,23
1.14,10
1.17,40
1.19,20
1.20,00
1.21,10
1.21,66
1.22,70
1.23,40
1.24,20



PRAMMER
LEHNER
ALLINGER
HOSNER
ZUBIC
HIERTZ
PFLAUM
UNGER
DANMAYR
GERSDORFER

Judith

30,16
31,70
31,79
32,48
34,40
34,80
35,15
35,60
35,74
35,90



=

PRAMMER
PLOYER
LEHNER
WIESMEYR
SCHLATTN
PERNER
STEINER
KNORREK
WETZLMAIR
HAJEK

40,18
41,10
41,40
42,50
43,10
43,23
43,50
43,58
43,60
43,80



PRAMMER
ZEILBERGE
RUHRLING
HOFER

SCHLATTNE
WEBER
TOSSMANN
NICKMANN
PERNER Silke 2009

35,40
37,90
38,60
39,46
39,57
39,80
40,15
40,60
40,80
40,93



BRANDMAYR
ZEILBERGE
ALLINGER
LEHNER
HAGER
LEHNER
HOFFMAYR
HOSNER
FRANK
GRUNDNER
ZEILBERGER

~ 50m Delphin

Iris
Viola

32,30
34,90
35,20
35,90
36,70
37,00
37,44
37,46
39,46
40,10
40,10



a -

BRANDMAYR
PRAMMER
ALLINGER
HOFFMAYR
LEHNER
HOSNER
ZEILBERGER
SCHLATTNER
PFLAUM
ZUBIC

Helena

Freistil

2.31,60
2.34,20
2.36,70
2.39,77
2.48,10
2.51,90
2.53,50
3.00,80
3.02,46
3.04,90



Ewige Bestenliste

LEICHTATHLETIK

Ergebnisse der Sportmatura



RATZENBERGER
ASCHAUER
WEIDLINGER
LEIBETSEDER
KRABATSCH
KOYTEK
HIMMELBAUER
ENDER

STRAIF
PRAMMER

100m

Felix
Christian
Sebastian
Mathias
Clemens
Harald
Ronald
Sebastian
Bernhard
Georg

2014
1990
2017
2016
1984
1984
1994
2014
1985
1987

11,00
11,08
11,15
11,21
11,30
11,40
11,41
11,42
11,50
11,50



o00m

ECKER Ronald 1993 2.03,60
GEYER Manuel 1998 2.08,70
BERGER Alexander 2011 2.13,54
HOTZINGER Stefan 1995 2.14,08
ABLINGER Gregor 2006 2.15,64
SIEGHARTSLEITNER Roland 2001 2.16,42
EDLINGER Gunar 1995 2.16,88
MAYR Manuel 1998 2.18,88
ALTENSTRASSER Harald 1993 2.19,50

HINDINGER David 1993 2.19,60



LEIBETSEDER
MARSCHAL
ABLINGER
SCHODL
SEEMANN
KAUFMANN
STIEGER
RATZENBERGER
HIMMELBAUER
KEFER

400m

Mathias
Richard
Othmar
Armin
Manuel
Paul
Julian
Felix
Florian
Dominik

2016
2010
1990
1989
2001
2012
2017
2014
2008
1998

50,90
52,20
52,50
54,34
54,45
54,48
54,50
54,65
54,67
54,75



Crossiauf 4800m

MARSCHAL
ECKER
HEILINGER
LEIBETSEDER
BRUMMER
STIEGER
ABLINGER
SOMMERER
KOSEL
RADNER

Richard
Ronald
Sebastian
Mathias
Manuel
Julian
Othmar
Stefan
Thomas
Felix

2010
1993
2002
2016
1992
2017
1990
1989
1992
2010

15.47,10
16.03,00
16.06,00
16.07,00
16.21,00
16.40,50
16.48,00
16.51,00
16.52,00
16.53,70



11 0m Hurden

PRAMMER Georg 1987 14,40
SCHODL Armin 1988 14,65
ZAUNMAYR Gerald 1988 14,65
SIHORSCH Harald 1987 14,70
KRABATSCH Clemens 1984 14,90
HARTMANN Richard 1988 14,90
HAZOD Theobald 2011 14,90
STEINBOCK Alexander 1995 15,11
HIMMELBAUER Ronald 1994 15,28

MISTLBERGER-BR. Georg 2000 15,37



weitsprung

ENDER
PRAMMER
ARNOLDNER
RUDELSTORFER
HIMMELBAUER
KRABATSCH
GLUCK

STRAIF
BRUNNER
PRIEBSCH

Sebastian
Georg
Thomas
Gerwin
Ronald
Clemens
Markus
Bernhard
Christopher
Michael

2014
1987
1986
1984
1994
1984
2007
1985
2015
1989

6,54
6,28
6,20
6,13
6,12
6,08
6,08
6,07
6,06
6,00



BIERMAIR
KITTL

ECKERSTORFER

KOLB

RUDELSTORFER
RATZENBERGER
SCHULLER

KEFER

BAUMGARTEN
GRESSENBAUER
LACHINGER

Ronald
Stefan
Jorg
Wolfgang
Patrick
Gerwin
ETE
Manfred
Dominik
Christoph
Stefan
Alexander

Hochsprung

HIMMELBAUER

1994
1999
1987
1996
2011
1984
1985
1986
1998
2003
2005
2005

1,90
1,82
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75



Speerwurf

KOYTEK
ENDER
BAMMER
WENDT

KNOLL
WOCKINGER
PETERSDORFER
HACKL
RUDELSTORFER
PRAMMER

Harald

ST ELE
Dominik
Christian
Johann
Gernot
ST ELE
Joachim
Gerwin
Georg

1984
2014
2007
2007
2002
2006
2010
2011
1984
1987

49,70
49,07
49,00
47,00
46,70
46,61
46,30
46,28
45,40
45,17



Kugeistolf

ENZINGER
HIPPMANN

KOLB
GRESSENBAUER
BRUNNER
HOLZNER
GUTSJAHR
EIGNER

FRITSCH
HIMMELBAUER

Alexander
Jorg

Patrick
Christoph
Christopher
Philipp
Lukas
Sebastian
Stephan
Ronald

2004
1997
2011
2009
2015
2000
2010
2009
2004
1994

12,60
12,53
12,32
12,31
12,28
12,23
12,23
12,02
11,96
11,94



Crossiaui3000m

WEISS
REINHART
BERGER
SCHWAB
AUINGER
KNORREK
FEICHTINGER
ZEILBERGER
KRONBERGER
HOSINER

Margit
Martina
Marlies
Kathrin
Sabine
Martina
Andrea
Mira
Lea
Heidrun

1993
1989
2009
1992
1997
1998
2001
2011
2012
1989

10.48,00
11.28,30
11.41,00
11.58,00
11.59,10
12.17,00
12.17,08
12.19,20
12.23,00
12.34,10



WEISS
ZEILBERGER
REINHART
GERSTORFER
FASTENBAUER
LEEB

NADLER
WOLFMAYR
FEUCHTNER
KREMSER

o00m

Margit
Mira
Martina
Judith
Verena
Claudia
Maria
Sabine
Gudrun
Roswitha

1993
2011
1989
1998
1994
1986
1986
1985
1993
1984

2.25,00
2.36,90
2.38,00
2.39,30
2.40,58
2.41,56
2.41,70
2.42,00
2.43,00
2.44,00



ATZLINGER
SCHWAB
STOGMULLER
UNFRIED
KRONBERGER
WEBER
HORSCHLAGER
WEISSENFELS
KASTNER
LEHNER

400m

Elisabeth
Kathrin
Lena
Elisabeth
Lea
Catrin
Waltraud
Susanne
Katharina
Julia

2002
1992
2012
1992
2012
2007
1998
2002
2001
2010

1.03,54
1.04,80
1.05,00
1.05,54
1.05,60
1.05,63
1.06,00
1.06,16
1.06,18
1.06,30



ATZLINGER
MACKINGER
STOGMULLER
FISCHER
EISTERER
ANKOWITSCH
KONIG
KIENBERGER
SPERRER
STEINER

100m

Carmen
Petra
Lena
Xenia
Kerstin
Evelyn
Gabriele
Christina
Lydia
Elisabeth

1988
1994
2012
2016
1995
1988
1996
2009
2006
2004

12,80
12,83
13,04
13,20
13,39
13,40
13,40
13,40
13,41
13,58



100m Hurden

ATZLINGER Carmen 1988 14,40
EISTERER Kerstin 1995 15,31
ANKOWITSCH Evelyn 1988 15,70
KIENBERGER Christina 2009 15,90
UNFRIED Elisabeth 1992 15,94
LOIDOLD Elisabeth 1988 16,00
STRIHAVKA Camilla 2014 16,15
WIMMER Teresa 2016 16,20
MAREHARD Sonja 1993 16,29

DANMAYR Ines 2017 16,45



EISTERER

KIENBERGER
ATZLINGER

EMRICH

ANKOWITSCH

UNFRIED

STRIHAVKA

WIMMER
MAIER

ROTHKEGEL
ATZLINGER

Kerstin
Christina
Carmen
Karina
Evelyn
Elisabeth
Marcella
Teresa
Olivia
Alexandra
Elisabeth

Weitsprung

1995
2009
1988
1996
1988
1992
2009
2016
1988
1994
2002

5,03
5,01
4,95
4,95
4,91
4,91
4,84
4,80
4,79
4,73
4,73



HOChSpPrUng

GRUBMULLER
LOIDOLD
UNFRIED
ATZLINGER
KASTNER
SCHNELLNBERGER
ZUBIC
DRACK
SCHUTTI
LEEB
EISTERER
HUBLER
SPERRER

Gunda
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Carmen
Katharina
Selina
Helena
Veronika
Tatjana
Claudia
Kerstin
Theresia
Lydia

1998
1988
1992
1988
2001
2009
2013
1986
1984
1986
1995
2006
2006

1,65
1,58
1,95
1,51
1,50
1,50
1,48
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46



Speerwurd

EISTERER
FISCHER
REIFETSHAMER
NICKMANN
TRUSCHNER
STRIHAVKA
ANKOWITSCH
DANMAYR
PUSCHMANN
HUBLER

Kerstin
Xenia
Karola
Margret
Katharina
Camilla
Evelyn
Ines
Constanze
Theresia

1995
2016
2006
2000
2009
2014
1988
2017
2017
2006

37,79
33,50
32,74
32,42
31,50
30,46
29,93
29,66
29,32
28,89



EISTERER Kerstin
LOIDOLD Elisabeth
BAUER Beate

SCHNELLNBERGER Selina
OELSCHLAGEL Jennifer

BRANDMAYR Annha
NOWAK Elisabeth
REISINGER Julia
ATTENEDER Silke

KOHLMANNHUBER Petra

Kugelstoh

1995
1988
1993
2009
2009
2005
2001
2010
1997
2008

13,46
11,62
10,85
10,62
10,30
10,12
10,09
10,01

9,98

9,94



